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Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Mi
Sincronl zare
Por. imbarcati

Nom

0'1 . Concurs

00001 026137

Loc iansa:e

Columbo i,i
Longitudine

: {{AEt-l&
&a7h9J4

: Mirauta Daniel

414
012
013
003
033
00s
017
009
a2B
030
UJO
ez4
031
015
UO
036
426
nr?
022
004
419
nrtr,
431

11 .41 .24 1B:14:34 cPS
17 -01 .24 1B:14:34 +000
11.01.24 1B:14:34 GPS+O3h
023

I cuto I Nr. rnel I rmbarcare
I are I senzor I nata ora

I Parru I Cod I observ-
] xesrs2s3 | ror 

I

Serle inel

14
,T 

5
15
t5
16
16
17
17
1B
1B
19
19
)n
2A
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
,?LJ

;;i
aa2
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
412
013
414
015
n1A
all
018
019
420
421
422
423

Semnaturi

\

D8071158
DA6DD92A
DA6DDBFE
DA2DE'1E7
DBO 4 B 9C6
DBO 4 B 9D9
DBO4B998
DAE4B21 5
DA6DDBA4
DBO4 B9A2
DASDD9BA
DBO 1 D6B5
DA5DD9AA
DA6DD9E4
DA2DEO O 9
DA5F7 4 6 

.1

DA61E22B
DA2DEO 1 F
DA6DD77D
DA-lDC1 31
DA5F7 6 2A
DA5F7 6 3C
DA6DD63F

11.a7 1B
17.A1 1B
11-07 1B
17.07 1B
17.A1 1B
11.07 1B
17.01 1B
11.47 1B
17 -01 1B
11 .01 1B
11.A1 1B
17.41 1B
17.07 1B
11.47 1B
1t -a] 1B
11 .07 1B
11.a] 1B
17 -A1 1B
17.A1 1B
1'7 ^1'7 i olt.vlu

11.41 1B

RO 22 1213722 F
RO 23 1 26851 1 F
RO 23 1 26861 3 F
RO 23 0695465 F
RO 22 3004249 F
RO 23 0695473 F
RO 22 1273144 F
RO 23 1268602 F
RO 23 1292253 F
RO 21 2A20412 F
RO 22 300426A M
RO 22 1213186 M
RO 22 3A04241 M
RO 22 1213728 M
RO 22 1273729 M
RO 22 3A04256 M
RO 22 1213794 M
RO 22 1213183 M
RO 22 1213719 M
RO 23 0695469 F
RO 22 1213'7 55 M
RO 22 1213793 M
RO 22 3004257 M

NEPA
.TTMuul

GUT
GUT
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT

:37
:00
:22
:51

11 .01 1 B:
1'7 A'1 10.t.Vl lU-

31
52
2A
39
15
31
03
27
01
30
15
35
53
11
35
tr/

13
32
53

reJcatot

?1,%

weafia c

Comisla control Comis

Ptrso t
^r-ara

frrry;

Is*;ki:-'9

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.32 Cod concurs : 041
Benzrng 4B9AB6B5 SW*4.1 HW-8.0

596

1

Autori zare
. 1 ^,'1 A tra

: 8000A00A
Paqina : 0 01

TQttoi t t v

Serie


